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The Dock Blocks Difference

Strong
Our patented connecting system, strengthening bars, and thick 

HDPE ensure Dock Blocks is the strongest, most durable 
modular dock system in the world.

Durable
Made from high-density polyethylene material right here 

in the Carolinas, Dock Blocks are built to last.

Flexible
Dock Blocks modular blocks are customizable to 

any size and shape you need.

Easy to Assemble
Nearly all of our customers self install. We provide all 

the tools needed and step-by-step instructions for 
easy assembly and installation.

Warranty
Dock Blocks are the only product that offers a 

lifetime warranty and a money back guarantee.  

.3000 cm

.1700 cm

Dock Blocks Wall Thickness

Leading Competitor Wall Thickness
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 Competitor A Competitor B Competitor C Wood Block

Lifetime Warranty  

4 Connecting Points Per Block  

Patented Strengthening Bars   

HDPE Plastic    

Price Includes All Materials  

Trial Period  

800# Customer Support    

Competitive Analysis
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Dock Blocks
can be

configured
to match any

hull type. 



8 9

Dock Blocks are
the ideal solution for

pontoons and tritoons.
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Dock Blocks have 
multiple options for 

Craig Cats, Hydro 
Gliders, and Sea Doo 

Switches.
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Unlike roller systems which 
jam and break, Dock Blocks 
uses our half floater blocks 

to provide a smooth channel 
for easy on and off access 

for personal watercraft.
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Kayak handrails provide 
an easy launch experience 

for kayaks. Our storage 
rack can support up to 

three kayaks.
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Because of our connecting pins in the 
center of each block and not the corners, 
you don’t need to worry about cracks or 

tripping on our system. Much like a wood or 
concrete dock, our connecting pins and 

strengthening bars provide the most solid, 
stable platform on the market.
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Whether your needs are 
temporary or permanent...



20 21

Dock Blocks’ customizable 
design is the perfect solution 

for your unique needs.
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Dock Blocks have 
never come apart 

in a hurricane and 
can be left in year 

round, even in 
snow and ice!
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Dock Blocks are available 
in three colors - Grey, 
Green, and now Tan!
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Dock Blocks can be used 
for solar installations

or a wide variety of 
construction projects.
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Government and 
sailing clubs

GSA approved
www.dock-blocks.com/government

29
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Dock Blocks can convert wasted water space into 
revenue-generating drive-on slips, as well as 

adding fuel sales and harbor using customers.
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Sample Marina Case Study

No. of slips Total cost

$ 11,000 $ 700 2.3:1 7.6:1

7.6:1

7.6:1

7.6:1

7.6:1

7.6:1

2.3:1

2.3:1

2.3:1

2.3:1

2.3:1

$ 3,500

$ 7,000

$ 14,000

$ 35,000

$ 70,000

$ 55,000

$ 110,000

$ 220,000

$ 550,000

$ 1,100,000

Monthly
Revenue 3 years ROI 10 years ROI
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Dock Blocks can be attached 
to floating docks, fixed 

docks, pilings, or sea walls. 
Whatever you situation, we 

have an attachment solution.

33
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Cleat

34 35
Swim ladder Reverse winch with inside and outside guides

Accessories



877-478-8440
www.dock-blocks.com• Zero waste manufacturing process

• All material is recyclable
Made in the

USA

of North America

TM


