

of North America

harman



The Dock Blocks Difference

Strong

Our patented connecting system, strengthening bars, and thick HDPE ensure Dock Blocks is the strongest, most durable modular dock system in the world.

Durable

Made from high-density polyethylene material right here in the Carolinas, Dock Blocks are built to last.

Flexible

Dock Blocks modular blocks are customizable to any size and shape you need.

Easy to Assemble

Nearly all of our customers self install. We provide all the tools needed and step-by-step instructions for easy assembly and installation.

Warranty

Dock Blocks are the only product that offers a lifetime warranty and a money back guarantee.

Dock Blocks Wall Thickness	.3000 cm
Leading Competitor Wall Thickness	.1700 cm



DOCKABL

Lifetime Warranty

4 Connecting Points Per Block

Patented Strengthening Bars

HDPE Plastic

Price Includes All Materials

Trial Period

800# Customer Support

Competitive Analysis

LOCKS Con	npetitor A Compe	etitor B Competit	ror C Wood Block
✓	 ✓ 	< ×	×
✓	× >	< ×	×
✓	× ×	< ×	×
✓	✓	< ✓	×
\checkmark	× >	< ×	\checkmark
\checkmark	× >	< ×	×
\checkmark	✓	< ✓	×



Dock Blocks can be configured to match any hull type.



Dock Blocks are the ideal solution for pontoons and tritoons.



Dock Blocks have multiple options for Craig Cats, Hydro Gliders, and Sea Doo Switches.



Unlike roller systems which jam and break, Dock Blocks uses our half floater blocks to provide a smooth channel for easy on and off access for personal watercraft.



Kayak handrails provide an easy launch experience for kayaks. Our storage rack can support up to three kayaks.



Because of our connecting pins in the center of each block and not the corners, you don't need to worry about cracks or tripping on our system. Much like a wood or concrete dock, our connecting pins and strengthening bars provide the most solid, stable platform on the market.



Whether your needs are temporary or permanent...



Dock Blocks' customizable design is the perfect solution for your unique needs.



Dock Blocks have never come apart in a hurricane and can be left in year round, even in snow and ice!



Dock Blocks are available in three colors - Grey, Green, and now Tan!



Dock Blocks can be used for solar installations or a wide variety of construction projects.





GSA approved

www.dock-blocks.com/government



Dock Blocks can convert wasted water space into revenue-generating drive-on slips, as well as adding fuel sales and harbor using customers.

Sample Marina Case Study

lips	Total cost	Monthly Revenue	3 years ROI	10 years ROI
	\$ 11,000	\$ 700	2.3:1	7.6:1
	\$ 55,000	\$ 3,500	2.3:1	7.6:1
	\$ 110,000	\$ 7,000	2.3:1	7.6:1
	\$ 220,000	\$ 14,000	2.3:1	7.6:1
	\$ 550,000	\$ 35,000	2.3:1	7.6:1
	\$ 1,100,000	\$ 70,000	2.3:1	7.6:1



Dock Blocks can be attached to floating docks, fixed docks, pilings, or sea walls. Whatever you situation, we have an attachment solution.



Swim ladder









Contact us today for your floating dock and boat lift needs!

877-478-8440 www.dock-blocks.com